
FORTH CJE CLUB 
' r 

RIVER TWEED LONG1i1 DISTANCE RACE 

Sunday, 26th A12ril • 12.IO 
1, 
,r 
\ I} GATTONSIDE (16 mil~s) SENIOR COURSE - WALKERBUR:(f TO 
f 

SENIOR SINGLES HA.NDICAP RESULTS 
t 
i 

,-~ame 1~ I Canoe 
'I Time on 

L.O.A. Girth Davis River Est. time H' Ca2 Finish Position Course __,,.. 

I 
1 ~ I D. Polland Aberdeen U. KW6 14' 1 O" 31" ii 5.30 8.30 115 :42 7: 12 96:32 12 ~-~o'{~ 89:20 

2. R# Hodgson Aberdeen U. ~ov..'l"S\'°' 14'09" 31" t 5.29 8.29 115:48. 7:06 94:05 8 K ~,....86:59 

3. S. Fisher Aberdeen U. KW6 14' 1011 31" , 5.30 8.30 115 :42 7: 12 88:29 4 s. (°'..;.\.Ju 81:17 

4c A. Burwood Aberdeen U. $~(:n., 14'09" 32" 5.22 8.22 116 :48 6:06 81:27 1 P\.~ 75:21 

5c A. Morton Glasgow U. Yo..c:JL'( 1410811 28½''1 5.48 8.48 113:12 9:42 88: 12 3~-~ 78:30 

6~ J~ Stark Glasgow U. <a..u,-< 14'08" 28½'" · 5.48 8.48 113:12 ,9:42 89:02 5 J. ~ 79:20 .. 
7c C. Tannock Glasgow U. Phantom III 14'09" 31¾"·' 5. 24 8.24 116:30 6: 2,1, 91 :41 6 C ~"c.\. 85 : 17 

f I ~, A~ Green Glasgow· U. KlW~ Sprint , 14' 0911 3fs!..tf• ' 5.24 . 8. 24 116:30 __ 6:24 , 84:53 2 I.\,~- 78: 29 
' 4 

./•' B. Kersell A'chmach 13' 09" 32" ' 5.05 8.05 119: 12 3:42 · 95: 10 10 91:28 

10._, J. Stuart A'chmach 14'09" 32" 5.22 8.22 116 :48 6:06 99:28 13 93:22 

1:c J. Ritchie Telford KW4 13'07" 34" 4.90 9.90 121:30 1: 2i 250:46 16 249:22 

12 G.~ Hay Forth ICT-/L"e 13' 07'' 34" ' 4.90 7.90 121:30 1: 24 105: 12 14 103:48 

130 .r, Wilson Forth M'raker 14'02#' 35.±.1' 4.95 7.95 120:48 2:06 RETIRED .,,. 
2, 

14., N. Macdonald Aberdeen U. Cougar 13' 02" 32" . 4.94 7.94 120:54 2:00 105 :44 15 103:44 
"S ,, 

15~ D. Golightly Forth J.s.s. 13'00 3 3-;f"' 4.81 7.81 122:54 0 92:17 7 92:17 
16e C. Rawlins A' chmach s. 1.5 13' 00-~' 31" '\ 5.00 8.00 120:00 2:5,i 94:38 9 91 :44 
17 0 G. Smith B'muir Funa 13' 02" 31" 5.01 8.01 119:50 3:04 95: 1; 11 92: 11 

SENIOR DOUBLES Ijl\.NDICAP RESULTS 

1. I A. Manwell) Aberdeen u. 16111~" 33" f J. Turner) 5.90 8.90 107:48 9.00 92:58 2 83:58 

2o I W. Rachenstein) AyrElhire 
:Ii 

21 '02¾" 30" j 
A. :Sat9helor ) K.R.C. K2 6.17 9.77 98:16 18:32 84:31 1 65:59 

\ 

3o I Do Rewt )1 Haddington 15' 01½'' 42:i' G. Ding.roll) v.s.v. PBK 5.22 8.22 116:48 0 99: 11 4 99: 11 

4 I R~K, Riddell ) Forth · M'raker 16'00 3%': 5.48 8,48 113:12 3:36 96: 18 3 92:42 
Wiss E.A. Brander~ (Junior) 

-~------------·--· ·- -- ----~- --·--··--- _..., -~-------- 



SF,:-: it( CLL33 3 --- 

Time On Place 
Course --·- 

D. Polland Aberdeen University 89:20 8 

R. Hodgson Aberdeen University 86:59 7 
S. Fisher Aberdeen University 81:17 5 
A. Burwood Aberdeen University 75: 21 1 

A. Morton Glasgow University 78:30 3 
J. Stark Glasgow University 79:20 4 
C. Tannock Glasgow University 85: 17 I 6 

A. Green Glasgow University 78:29 
I 2 

J. Stuart A'chmach 93:22 9 

SENIOR CLASS 7 {Intern~tional Slalom K1} 

N. Macdonald Aberdeen University 103:44 
l 4 

D. Golightly Forth 92: 17 3 
C. Rawkins A'chmach 91:44 1 

G. Smith B1muir 92:11 2 

~ 

THE RESULTS OF THE SCOTTISH UNIVERSITIES 
DISTANCE CE.t'\.MPIONSHIP .ARE AS IN CLltSS 

LONG 
3. 

(ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY WAS THE ONLY UNIVERSITY TO 
SUBMIT LADY ENTRANTS). 



J1}~ITOR C01JRSE - FA~RNl:r.iEE TO GNI'TONSDE ( 8. miles'; 

JUNIOR HA,NDICD .. P RESULTS 

, 

Name Club Canoe -- L.O.A. Davis River Est. time H'cap Finish Position Time on 
Course 

I , 

2. 
3. 
4o 

I ti 
7 I ! ,, 

9, 
w~ I 
11 0 

'; 33 
i "i4. 
i 5. 1., t; 
! .••. - 

) ' 

20.~ I 
I 

J. MacArthur-Moir 
D. Kerr 
J. Anderson 
C. Brackenridge 
G. Robertson 
H. Riddell 
s. Remage 
fl. Jeffrey 
Jo Birks 
no Nicol 
A. Lauder 
J. Saddler 
E. Praser 
P. Saddler 
M. Willi&,s 
no Cuthill 
G. Cuthill 
J.S. Young 
Jo Hami.Lt on 
1). Bellingham 

Go Steel ) 
J. Delaney) 

Boyd ) 
Thomas) 

L~ Lauder 
L, Davis 
LL Spowart 
:F'o Roberts 
Ea Br-annon , 

Forth 
Larkhall 
Larkhall 
Larkhall 
Larkhall 
Forth 
B'muir 
B'muir 
B'muir 
Telford 
Forth 
Forth 
Forth 
Forth 
Forth 
Forth 
Forth 
Forth 
Larkhall 
Telford 

Larkhall 

Larkhall 

Forth 
Aberdeen 
Aberdeen 
D'muir 
Telford 

w. Sneddon I Telford 
~aexandnl'.' l. Telfo~~ 

J.s.s. 

J.s.s. 
s.v.s. 
s.v.s. 
s.v.s. 
s.v.s. 
KW7 
KW3 
SL5 
PBK26 

M'raker 
M'rak:er 
Kirton 
M'rak:er 
KW!). 

s.v.s. 
KWt 
Khh'. 
s. ..s. 

13'00 
13' 02" 
13'02" 
13'03" 
13'03" 
13'00 
13'02" 
13'02" 
13'02" 
13 I 0211 

13' 02" 
13'02" 
13' 02" 
14'00 
14'05" 
17'00 
17'00 
17'02" 
14•1vi 
13' 07" 

JUNIOR 

33¾'' 
32''. 
32'j1 
33" 
33111 
33i" 
32'} 
3211:i 
32" 
32'~ 
35"' 
311r 
3111 
0i::;11 ~..,· 
33" 
27" 
27" 
27'f 
301i 
34'1 

4.81 
4.94 
4.94 
4.90 
4.90 
4.81 
L~. 94 
4.94 
4.94 
4.94 
4.78 
5:01 
5.01 
4.93 
5.10 
6.03 
6.03 
6.05 
5.40 
4.90 

7.81 
7.94 
7.94 
7.90 
7.90 
7.81 
7.94 
7.94 
7. 94 
7. 94 
7.78 
8.01 
8.01 
7.93 
8.10 
9.03 
9.03 
9.05 
8.40 
7.40 

61:27 
60:27 
60:27 
60:45 
60:45 
61:27 
60:27 
60:27 
60: 27 
60:27 
61:50 
59:55 
51.ti:55 
60:31 
59: 16 
53:09 
53:09 
53:02 
57:08 
60:45 

HANDICAP RESULTS 

17'00 

15'01" 

LADIES' 

35111 

44"'1 

f' 
RESULTS 

5.20 

8.80 

8.20 

54:32 

58:32 

jlfonc:.esta 
KW7 

{ALL WERE CLASS 72 

0:23 
1: 23 
1: 23 
1 :05 
1 :05 
0:23 
1: 23 
1: 23 
1: 23 
1: 23 
0 

1 :55 
1 :55 
1:19 
2:34 
8:41 
8.41 
8:4fl 
3:42 
1 :05 

4:00 

0 

57: 35 5 
68:4J 18 
55:23 3 
60:07 14 
57:45 7 
56:03 4 
54:28 2 
57:38 6 

RETIRED 
59: 20 11 
58: 15 8 
58:44 10 
53:50 1 
64: 12 15 
64:49 17 
59:41 13 
64:42 16 
68:53 19 
58:47 11 
58:20 9 

59:05 

70:05 

1 

2 

4 
1 
2 
5 
3 
7 
6 

57:12 
67: 26 
53:55 
59:02 
56:40 
55:40 
53:05 
56: 15 

57:57 
58: 15 
56:49 
51 :55 
62;13 
62: 15 
51 :00 
56:01 
60:05 
55:05 
57: 15 

55:05 

70:05 

57:54 

54:45 
55:45 
58:45 
56: 15 
63:S6 
c,3,, ~s 

I 

I 
I 
I 

,[ 



Time On I Place 
Course I --- 

G. Cuthill Forth Moo:r;i.raker 56:01 l 2 

D.R. Cuthill Forth Moonraker 51 :OO I 1 

J.S. Young (jun.) Forth Kirton 60:05 3 

J. MacArthur-Moir 
D.O. Kerr 

J. ,,·-.--on nr \SC' 1 (I t t· 1 ,l·'_l ~:.,.L .. 1. -.,.uL. 0 • n erna iona .r. __ 1 

JUNIOR CLASS 3 

INSUFFICIENT ENTRIES FOR CLASS RESULT 

JUNIOR CLASS 4 

INSUFFICIENT ENTRIES FOR CLASS RESULT 

' ,. 

JUNIOR CLASS 7 (International Slalom,[1) 

S. Ramage 
fl. Jeffrey 
J. Birks 
D. Nicol 
A. Lauder 
J. Saddler 
E. Fraser 

Forth J.S.S. 57: 12 8 
Larkhall 67:26 12 
Larkhall 53:55 3 
Larkhall 59:...02 ~~-J)- --:' 

-~arlchall 
- - .,,-. ..7:e~~,__;·.:;-5D14~ - --5 • .• .•... ""'-.:...:::.,~ 

F'orth \ J.S.S. 55:40 4 
D'muir s.v.s. 53:05 2 

B'muir S.VoSo 56: 15 5 
B'muir 1 s.v.s. Retired 
Telford s.v.s. 57:57 9 
Forth KW7 58: 15 10 

Forth KW3 56:49 I 7 
Forth SL5 51 :55 < 1 


	Page 1
	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 2
	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 3
	Titles
	55:23 3 
	64:49 17 
	-- 
	I 
	w~ I 
	I ti 
	, 
	I 
	f' 
	s.v.s. 
	s. ..s. 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3


	Page 4
	Images
	Image 1

	Tables
	Table 1
	Table 2
	Table 3



